
 
 
Sarnia FC Competitive Teams                                        Summer 2017 

As we approach a new season, Sarnia FC would like to announce our competitive coaches for 2017.  We are excited 
by the passion that this group of coaches have for the beautiful game and their commitment to helping our players 
reach their potential.  If your son or daughter is interested in being a part of our competitive program and you 
require more information you can email the age group coach or Adam Lakey (competitive@sarniafc.ca).   
 
All assessments will take place ‘on the turf’ at Norm Perry Park!   
Assessment schedules will be posted on our club website soon! 
 
Grassroots 

Sarnia FC Girls’ Grassroots Teams 

Birth Year  Level Head Coach Email 

2009 U8 TBA TBA competitive@sarniafc.ca 

2008 U9 EMDYSL T1 Pauline Tsaprailis ptsap@hotmail.com 

2007 U10 EMDYSL T1 Pauline Tsaprailis ptsap@hotmail.com 

2006 U11 EMDYSL T1 Alyssa Maddock agmaddock@aol.com 

2005 U12 Region 1 Jim Tsaprailis jtsap@hotmail.com 
 

Sarnia FC Boys’ Grassroots Teams 

Birth Year  Level Head Coach Email 

2009 U8 Academy Jim Tsaprailis jtsap@hotmail.com 

2008 U9 EMDYSL T1 Dale Mosley dale.mosley@sarnia.ca 

2007 U10 EMDYSL T2 Paul Burke pburke@cogeco.ca 

2006 U11 EMDYSL T1 Harry Patrinos harrypatrinos@hotmail.com 

2005 U12 Region 1  Jim Tsaprailis jtsap@hotmail.com 

2005 U12 EMDYSL T2 Paul Blunt pauldavidblunt@gmail.com 
 
Competitive 
 

Sarnia FC Girls’ Competitive Teams 

Birth Year  Level Head Coach Email 

2004 U13 EMDYSL T2 Derek DiMuzio baddimuzio@hotmail.com 

2001 U16 EMSDYSL T2 Derek DiMuzio baddimuzio@hotmail.com 

 

Sarnia FC Boys’ Competitive Teams 

Birth Year  Level Head Coach Email 

2004 U13 EMDYSL T1 Dave Archer Archerphysiotherapy@gmail.com 

2003 U14 EMDYSL T2 Alan Speed alanspeed@cogeco.ca 

2002 U15 EMDYSL T1 Dean Troiani dtroiani@cogeco.ca 

2002 U15 EMDYSL T2 Tom Lacroix tlacroix@rivernet.net 

2001 U16 EMDYSL T1 Chad Hogan jchadhogan@hotmail.com 

1999/2000 U18 EMDYSL T1 Zoran Pisic  zpisic@langtreecontrols.com 

 

Sarnia FC Men’s 

Birth Year  Level Head Coach Email 

Open Senior 1st Division Adam Lakey adam.l.lakey@gmail.com 

Sarnia FC Women’s  

Birth Year  Level Head Coach Email 

Open Senior Premier Stuart Jodrell Stuartj09@hotmail.com 

 

mailto:competitive@sarniafc.ca

